
Volleyball Queensland 2023 Calendar
Feature Events 20230605

Start End Event Location Status Jurisdiction

Tue 10 Jan 23 Fri 13 Jan 23 Junior Pirates Summer Camp Kelvin Grove College, QLD Completed VQ

Sat 14 Jan 23 Sun 15 Jan 23 QBVT Round 9 Surfers Paradise, QLD Completed VQ

Thu 26 Jan 23 Fri 27 Jan 23 Australian Junior Beach Volleyball Tour (AJBVT) Canberra Canberra, ACT Completed VA

Fri 27 Jan 23 Sun 29 Jan 23 Australian Beach Volleyball Tour (ABVT) Canberra Canberra, ACT Completed VA

Sat 28 Jan 23 Sun 29 Jan 23 QBVT Round 10 Coolangatta, QLD Completed VQ

Sat 11 Feb 23 Sun 12 Feb 23 QBVT Round 11 Bundaberg, QLD Completed VQ

Sat 18 Feb 23 Sun 19 Feb 23 AJBVT Brisbane Sandstorm, QLD Completed VA

Sat 25 Feb 23 Sun 26 Feb 23 QBVT Round 12 Sandstorm, QLD Completed VQ

Sat 04 Mar 23 Sun 05 Mar 23 QBVT Round 13 Great Keppel Island, QLD Completed VQ

Wed 08 Mar 23 Thu 09 Mar 23 AJBVT Wollongong Wollongong, NSW Completed VA

Fri 10 Mar 23 Sun 12 Mar 23 ABVT Wollongong Wollongong, NSW Completed VA

Sun 12 Mar 23 Mon 13 Mar 23 VQ Beach Schools Cup Coolangatta, QLD Completed VQ

Sat 18 Mar 23 Sun 19 Mar 23 QBVT Champs Broadbeach, QLD Completed VQ

Fri 24 Mar 23 Sun 26 Mar 23 ABVT Australian Championships Coolangatta, QLD Completed VA

Mon 27 Mar 23 Thu 30 Mar 23 Australian Youth Beach Volleyball Championships Coolangatta, QLD Completed VA

Wed 29 Mar 23 Sun 02 Apr 23 Beach Volleyball World Pro Beach Tour Futures Coolangatta, QLD Completed VA

Fri 31 Mar 23 Sun 02 Apr 23 Australian Beach Schools Cup Coolangatta, QLD Completed VA

Tue 11 Apr 23 Fri 14 Apr 23 Junior Pirates Autumn Camp Boondall, QLD Completed VQ

Wed 19 Apr 23 Sat 22 Apr 23 QSV Championships 15U & 19U Brisbane - Nissan Completed QSS

Fri 26 May 23 Sun 28 May 23 QV Intermediate Schools Cup Gold Coast, QLD Completed VQ

Fri 26 May 23 Sun 28 May 23 Great Barrier Reef Masters Games Cairns, QLD Completed Cairns RC

Sat 03 Jun 23 Sun 04 Jun 23 Queensland Country Championships Toowoomba, QLD Completed VQ

Sun 04 Jun 23 Fri 09 Jun 23 School Sport Australia 16 Years Championships Canberra, ACT Confirmed SSA

Sat 24 Jun 23 Sun 25 Jun 23 Queensland State Championships - Junior Gold Coast, QLD Confirmed VQ

Tue 04 Jul 23 Fri 07 Jul 23 Junior Pirates Winter Camp Kelvin Grove, QLD Confirmed VQ

Fri 07 Jul 23 Sun 09 Jul 23 Australian Junior Volleyball Championships (U19 & U23) Sydney, NSW Confirmed VQ

Fri 04 Aug 23 Sun 06 Aug 23 QV Senior Schools Cup Gold Coast, QLD Confirmed VQ

Thu 31 Aug 23 Thu 31 Aug 23 Primary Schools Cup Craigslea SHS, QLD Confirmed VQ

Sun 17 Sep 23 Fri 22 Sep 23 Australian Youth Championships (U14, U15, U16, U17, U18) Bendigo, VIC Confirmed VQ

Sat 23 Sep 23 Mon 25 Sep 23 Australian Club Volleyball Championships Bendigo, VIC Confirmed VA

Sat 23 Sep 23 Fri 29 Sep 23 UniNationals Gold Coast, QLD Confirmed UniSport

Sat 30 Sep 23 Mon 02 Oct 23 Queensland State Championships - Divisional Gold Coast, QLD Confirmed VQ

Sat 07 Oct 23 Sat 14 Oct 23 Australian Masters Games Adeaide, SA Confirmed CAS

Fri 20 Oct 23 Sun 22 Oct 23 QV Junior Schools Cup Gold Coast, QLD Confirmed VQ

Wed 22 Nov 23 Sun 26 Nov 23 Beach Volleyball World Pro Beach Tour Elite 16 TBC, AUST Venue, TBC VA

Sun 03 Dec 23 Sat 09 Dec 23 Australian Volleyball Schools Cup Gold Coast, QLD Confirmed VA

Tue 02 Jan 24 Fri 26 Jan 24 QBVT Qld Open Bulcock Beach, QLD Date TBC VQ

As at 8/06/2023


